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Leonardo seamless chair

This chair is simply designed with an upholstered 
backrest and seating surface and four wooden 
legs. Despite the simple design, the stitch line of 
the seating surface is a single stroke.

While the rear legs rise sideways in a straight line, 
the back support leans gently backward against the 
straight line rising from the legs and drawing a line 
that links naturally for a comfortable fit. In addition, 
the seating frame, is chamfered so that the legs 
and seating surface connect in a gentle curve.



I-055   side chair

W454×D545×H808×SH435

Beech
Soap

Beech
Natural white

Beech
Snow white

Beech
Medium grey

Beech
Charcoal grey

Leonardo seamless chair

W (width) 

D (depth) 

H (height) 

Dimensions Unit: mm 

F1 (Fabric rank 1)

F2 (Fabric rank 2)

L1 (Leather rank 1)

L2 (Leather rank 2)



Mikage (F2) KO4006Mikage (F2) KO4011Mikage (F2) KO4003 Mikage (F2) KO4005

New Fabrics

Shizuku (F2) KO1001 Shizuku (F2) KO1006Shizuku (F2) KO1002 Shizuku (F2) KO1004Shizuku (F2) KO1003 Shizuku (F2) KO1005 Migiwa (F2) KO2001

Migiwa (F2) KO2006

Migiwa (F2) KO2002

Migiwa (F2) KO2007Migiwa (F2) KO2004 Migiwa (F2) KO2009

Migiwa (F2) KO2003

Migiwa (F2) KO2008Migiwa (F2) KO2005 Migiwa (F2) KO2010 Mikage (F2) KO4001 Mikage (F2) KO4002



Green

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1033

Bolster (F2) 09

Riff (F1) 05/99

Strand (F1) 77

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1030

Bolster (F2) 44

Bergen (F1) 03/07

Ruig (F1) 78

Orange

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1035

Riff (F1) 12/80

Strand (F1) 00

Blue 1

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1032

Bolster (F2) 75

Riff (F1) 06/77

Ruig (F1) 02

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1039

Bolster (F2) 80

Bergen (F1) 10/84

Ruig (F1) 88

Yellow

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1034

Riff (F1) 07/78

Strand (F1) 75

Blue 2

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1031

Bolster (F2) 77

Bergen (F1) 05/09

Ruig (F1) 71

Blue 3

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1038

Bolster (F2) 88

Bergen (F1) 09/86

Kokura Stripe(F1) 1037

Red

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1036

Katsuragi white (F1)

Riff (F1) 13/08

Bergen (F1) 02/77

Green 2 Green 3

Special order 

Fabrics



40108

40204

40103

40209

40109

40242

40105

40205

40107

40210

40106

40243

40104

40206

40102

40215

Embossed leather (L1)

40110

40202

40216

40101

Smooth leather (L2)


